
APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT 
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING 

THE M.S.UNIVERSITY OF BARODA 

VADODARA-390001 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST -II 

THE FOLLOWING APPLICANTS ARE PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED TO THE MSC (APPLIED 

CHEMSTRY) COURSE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SUBJECT TO 

VERIFICATION OF ALL ORIGINAL MARKSHEETS, CERTIFICATES AND ELIGIBILITY 

CRITERIA. THEY HAVE TO FIRST REPORT TO THE HEAD, APPLIED CHEMISTRY 

DEPARTMENT WITH THE ORIGINAL MARKSHEETS, CERTIFICATES etc. ON OR BEFORE 

06-07-23 (Thursday). 
Total No Of admitted Students (as on 30-06-23) =13 

AEAD 

30-06-2023 

LAST DATE OF FEES PAYMENT: 06-07-2023 (THURSDAY) 

Applied Chemistry Department 
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The following students are admitted as per Provisional Admission List-Il 
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Sr. No. 

Sr. No. 

3 

Application No. 

562874152521 

562874125884 

S62874 120569 

562874132125 

5628741 26800 

562874 153050 

562874 127667 

S62874 142232 

562874 131694 

562874129948 

562874138777 

The following students should be blocked for the admission in FS M Sc-I 

(Applied Chemistry) 2023-24 

562874 122205 

562874 137048 

Application No. 

562874 121678 

562874121750 

562874124764 

562874 125474 

562874 125675 

562874 125994 

S62874129401 

562874 12985 1 

562874130208 

562874 131 181 

562874131196 

562874131773 

562874 131896 

Candidate Name 

562874132249 

KACHHIA JANVI RAJESHBHAL 

PATEL JYOTIKUMARI DHARMENDRA 
NAKRANI RIDDHIBEN RAJUBHAI 

BHARGAV HARSHADBHAT DESAL 

AHIR AMITBHAI SURESHBHAL 

SOLANKI VIRENDRAKUMAR 

ARVINDBHAI 

PRAJAPATI DIPAKKUMAR NAGINBHAI 

DHRUV RANA 

VASADIYA PRUTHVISINH SURSINH 

PATEL AKSHAY PRAKASHBHAI 

SAXENA SHIVANI AKHILESH 

BAMBHANIYA HARDIK KISHOR BHAI 

YOGI BHAUMIKKUMAR BALDEVBHAI 

Candidate Name 

PURVANG HARISHBHAI PATEL 

MAHIRMAHEDI IMTYAZHUSEN T I 

PARTH ARVINDKUMAR PARASKAR 

DIGVIJAYSINH DILIPSINH PARMAR 

ABIR MANABENDRA CHATTERJEE 

DHRUV DINESHCHANDRA PANDYA 

GAURAV RAJENDRAKUMAR SHARMA 

KRINA KANUBHAI RATHWA 

MAHEK CHIRANTAN TRAVADI 

VIVEK GOPALBHAI KACHHIYA 

DIYABEN UPENDRAKUMAR SUTHAR 

HITEKSHA RAMESHBHAI VASAVA 

KUNJ PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI 

BHOOMIT RAJENDRABHAI PARMAR 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

562874 132648 

562874133334 

S62874| 35214 
562874136303 

562874|372 10 

562874137582 

S62874 138305 

562874 138643 

S62874144875 
562874 146376 

562874 146467 

562874 149394 

562874151056 

562874151774 

562874153020 

562874153149 

56287415322 1 

562874127621 

562874129690 

562874130567 

562874131343 

562874137105 

S62874 137444 

S62874 140756 

562874 152853 

562874 123523 

VIDHI VIJAYSINH VAGHELA 
KRINAL ASHVINBHAL BORAD 

SAKSHIBEN DINESHBHAI DASALANIYA 
NAMRATA PRAVINBHAI MUNGRA 

VASHUNAND HARERAM CHAUHAN 
RISHABH ASHOK KUMAR TIVARI 
MALLIKAB. SWAMINATHAN 

SWAMINATHAN 

NIHAR SUSHIL AGARWAL 

HARSH MAHENDRAKUMAR VARIA 

HARDIKKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SHAH 
RIZWAN MAHMADRAFIK PATHAN 

YASH DIPAKBHAI MISTRY 

HARDIK JITENDRA TRIVEDI 

KARANKUMAR NILESHBHAI JOSHI 
HET RAMBHAI RAM 

AAKASH DINESHKUMAR VASAVA 

MOHAMMED HUZAIF A ZAKIR HUSAIN 

UCHIWALA 

MIHIRKUMAR MAGANBHAI PATEL 

BHAVYARAJSINH RANDHIRSINH ZALA 

PRABODHKUMAR YOGESHKUMAR 

PATANWADIA 

DHRUVI KANUBHAI DABHI 

PARMAR KRUNAL PARMAR 

PRINCY SATYANARAYAN PARASHAR 

DARPAN OMPRAKASH VERMA 

NEHA SANTOSH WAGH 

SAURABH TIWARI 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

